
BOSE INSTITUTE
KOLKATA

Tender No. : BI/TND/BIC/13-14/06
Tender date : 17.06.2013
Type of Tender : Limited

Tender Title : Wi-Fi Access Point
Specification : Wi-Fi Access Point at least 20

connections (ip to given over DHCP)
Quantity : At least 20 connections

Last date & time for submission : 27.06.2013 & 12:00
Date & time for opening of bids : 27.06.2013 & 15:00
Submission of Tender (Address) : Bids should be submitted in sealed

covers (addressed to the Registrar,
Bose Institute) in the Office of BIC,
Bose Institute, P-1/12, CIT Scheme
VII-M, Kolkata 700 054

Venue of bid opening : Office of Bio Informatics Centre,
Bose Institute, Kolkata -54

For any query the interested bidders
may contact (Dept./Section/Div./Unit)

: Office of BIC, Bose Institute,
Kolkata -54 (2569 3267)

General Terms & Conditions ::
Warranty : Three Years from Principal
Payment terms : Payment will be made after

satisfactorily installation

Name of the Tender title, Tender No. & date and submission of tender
should be mentioned on the envelope positively.

Director, Bose Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders
either in part or in full without assigning any reasons therefor.

Registrar
17.6.2013


